

MY ACCOUNT

BLOG

SCENTAIR STORE (US)

ΕN

**REQUEST CONSULTATION** 

## Fragrance Safety

ScentAir is committed to always taking a leadership position on global fragrance safety. That's our commitment to you.

## ScentAir Fragrance Safety Standards

As a global organization, ScentAir knows our products touch the lives of countless consumers. Many of the world's leading brands use our service. And our products ultimately reach millions of end consumers. So, we take our role as global corporate citizens very seriously.

ScentAir is dedicated to delivering products we feel comfortable using. Not only around ourselves but our families too. To reach that goal, we hold ourselves accountable to strict safety standards. We refuse to cut corners. From the materials we use to method of delivery, we pay close attention to the details to ensure safety at every level of production.

1 of 7 9/1/2022 9:34 PM



SCENTAIR STORE (US)

EN

REQUEST CONSULTATION

9/1/2022 9:34 PM 2 of 7







**SCENTAIR STORE (US)** 

EN

REQUEST CONSULTATION











- International Fragrance Association (IFRA) Code of Practice
- Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA)
- Registered with the Toxic Substance Control Act (TSCA)
- State of California's Prop 65 per OEHHA
- California Air Resource Board (CARB)
- EU Reach Compliant
- Korea K-Reach Compliant

We're committed to safety practices that ensure the health of this generation and the next. That's our commitment to ourselves. And our commitment to you.

## ScentAir takes a proactive

3 of 7



SCENTAIR STORE (US)

EN

REQUEST CONSULTATION

9/1/2022 9:34 PM 4 of 7



SCENTAIR STORE (US)

EN

REQUEST CONSULTATION

9/1/2022 9:34 PM 5 of 7



SCENTAIR STORE (US)

ΕN

REQUEST CONSULTATION

9/1/2022 9:34 PM 6 of 7



Add-On Products Fragrance Safety

> SCENTAIR STORE (US)

**ABOUT US** 

**CAREERS** 

COPYRIGHT SCENTAIR 2020 | PRIVACY POLICY | TERMS OF USE

7 of 7 9/1/2022 9:34 PM